
BOV First Division Play Off SF1 Match 2

79

08/08/2022
18:30

MSK FISH N FISH 14 MXL BROWNS7

MICALLEF JURGEN MIFSUD SAM
CUTAJAR Jean Claude SPITERI RUSSELL
CAMENZULI AYRTON CUTAJAR CAIN1 1

1PRIVITERA PAUL ZAMMIT BEN
GRECO RAOUL AGIUS Timothy1 1
GALEA GIANLUCA BUGEJA DEAN1

1 NAVARRO KYLE ZAMMIT MAX2
1 MANARA MALCOLM MALLIA LUIGI1
1 PACE LUPI DAVID SALIBA Luke5

1SAMMUT GERALD GALEA RYAN3 2
CIANTAR JAKE VALLETTA JULIAN
CARANI MARK MALLIA ENRICO2
MUSCAT AIDAN FARRUGIA MIGUEL

BABAY ARPAD NAVARIN NENAD

Stefan LicariNeville Mercieca
Peter BalzanStefano Pinato

1      8:00.0Started At :  18:29:28.9

1:0     6:31.5CARANI MARK12

-      6:06.4PACE LUPI DAVID9 1E

2:0     4:47.7SAMMUT GERALD10

3:0     3:01.1SAMMUT GERALD10

4:0     1:41.7PACE LUPI DAVID9

4:0        0.0Ended At :  18:40:13.1 4:0

2      8:00.0Started At :  18:42:32.4

5:0     6:46.1PACE LUPI DAVID9

ZAMMIT BEN-     5:17.9 1 4E

6:0     3:30.0CARANI MARK12
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Match number :

date :
time :

:

Goals Goals Fouls (Out Period)Fouls (Out Period)

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
Coach :Coach :

Referees : Goal Judges :

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



GALEA RYAN2 -     2:15.0 1 10E

TIMEOUT     2:15.0

7:0     2:03.1SAMMUT GERALD10

-        48.2NAVARRO KYLE7 1E

TIMEOUT       48.2

3:0        0.0Ended At :  18:55:19.8 3:0

3      8:00.0Started At :  18:58:00.8

8:0     6:46.5PACE LUPI DAVID9

9:0     5:45.5PACE LUPI DAVID9

10:0     5:10.6SCARDINO FRANCESCO14

10:1 AGIUS Timothy     2:01.3 5

11:1       50.2CAMENZULI AYRTON3

11:2 ZAMMIT MAX       31.3 7

4:2        0.0Ended At :  19:09:55.5 4:2

4      8:00.0Started At :  19:12:18.4

12:2     5:50.4GRECO RAOUL5

12:3 ZAMMIT MAX     5:32.4 7

12:4 CUTAJAR CAIN     4:17.5 3

-      3:35.3MANARA MALCOLM8 1E

12:5 BUGEJA DEAN     3:18.9 6

13:5     2:55.8MANARA MALCOLM8

13:6 GALEA RYAN     1:53.6 10

14:6     1:32.4PACE LUPI DAVID9

TIMEOUT     1:00.4

14:7 GALEA RYAN       45.4 10

3:5        0.0Ended At :  19:26:08.8 3:5
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E: Exclusion foul     P: Penalty foul    DE: Definitive exclusion DE-B Brutality
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